
NEW MATERIAL

| | |
|------------------------------------|---|
| Dentistry Examining Board: | Table of contents, pages 1 to 6, 19 to 27. |
| Development: | Table of contents, pages 109 to 112-2, 151 to 156. |
| Employment Relations (Dept.): | Table of contents, page 12-1 to 12-2. |
| Health & Social Services: | <u>Health, Chs. HSS 110--</u> Table of contents, pages 510-3 and 510-7. |
| Industry, Labor & Human Relations: | <u>Uniform Dwelling, Chs. ILHR 20-25</u> Page 45 to 46. |
| Industry, Labor & Human Relations: | <u>Plumbing, Chs. ILHR 81-86</u> Table of contents, pages 1 to 2, 19 to 20-3, 39 to 44, 47 to 58-1, 63 to 80, 87 to 128-3, 133 to 134, 159 to 160, 175 to 176, 241 to 244-2, 249 to 250, 339 to 340, 383 to 384, 387 to 390-1, 395 to 396, 411 to 414. |
| Industry, Labor & Human Relations: | <u>Fee Schedule, Ch. Ind 69</u> Page 27 to 28. |
| Industry, Labor & Human Relations: | <u>Labor Standards, Chs. Ind 70-79</u> Pages 55 to 59. |
| Judicial Commission: | New Code. |
| Natural Resources: | <u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--</u> Pages 79 to 80, 95 to 96-1, 107 to 110, 113 to 130-1, 363 to 394-7, 445 to 448. |
| Natural Resources: | <u>Environmental Protection-Water Regulation, Chs. NR 300--</u> Table of contents, pages 21 to 24-3, 37 to 45. |
| Natural Resources: | <u>Environmental Protection-Air Pollution Control, Chs. NR 400--</u> Pages 1 to 9, 45 to 54-1, 107 to 110-2, 687 to 694-1. |
| Pharmacy Examining Board: | New Code. |
| Public Instruction: | Pages 7 to 8, 15 to 18-4, 43 to 44-2. |
| Public Service Commission: | Page 54-1 to 54-2. |
| Securities: | Pages 31 to 32-1. |

IF YOU ARE MISSING ANY NEW MATERIAL, PLEASE CONTACT:

*Document Sales and Distribution
P.O. Box 7840
202 South Thornton Avenue
Madison, WI 53707-7840
(608) 266-3358*

INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL

- Volume 3. DE (Dentistry Examining Board): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Remove pages 1 to 6 and insert new pages 1 to 6. Remove pages 19 to 23 and insert new pages 19 to 27.
- Volume 3. DOD (Development): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Remove pages 109 to 112-1 and insert new pages 109 to 112-2. Insert new pages 151 to 156 after page 133.
- Volume 3 ER (Employment Relations Dept.): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Insert new pages 12-1 to 12-2 after page 11.
- Volume 5. HSS (Health & Social Services): Health, Chs. HSS 110- Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Insert new pages 510-3 to 510-7 after page 510-2.
- Volume 7. ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Uniform Dwelling, Chs. ILHR 20-25 Remove page 45 to 46 and insert new page 45 to 46.
- Volume 9. ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Plumbing, Chs. ILHR 81-86 Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Remove page 1 to 2 and insert new page 1 to 2. Remove pages 19 to 20-1 and insert new pages 19 to 20-3. Remove pages 39 to 44 and insert new pages 39 to 44. Remove pages 47 to 58-1 and insert new pages 47 to 58-1. Remove pages 63 to 80 and insert new pages 63 to 80. Remove pages 87 to 128 and insert new pages 87 to 128-3. Remove pages 133 to 134 and insert new pages 133 to 134. Remove page 159 to 160 and insert new page 159 to 160. Remove pages 175 to 178 and insert new page 175 to 176. Remove pages 241 to 244 and insert new pages 241 to 244-2. Remove page 249 to 250 and insert new page 249 to 250. Remove page 339 and insert new page 339 to 340. Remove page 383 to 384 and insert new page 383 to 384. Remove pages 387 to 390 and insert new pages 387 to 390-1. Remove page 395 to 396 and insert new page 395 to 396. Remove pages 411 to 414 and insert new pages 411 to 414.
- Volume 10. Ind (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Fee Schedule, Ch. Ind 69 Remove page 27 to 28 and insert new page 27 to 28.
- Volume 10. Ind (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Labor Standards, Chs. Ind 70-79 Remove pages 55 to 59 and insert new pages 55 to 59.
- Volume 11. JC (Judicial Commission): Remove Code and insert new Code.
- Volume 12. NR (Natural Resources): Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1- Remove page 79 to 80 and insert new page 79 to 80. Remove page 95 to 96 and insert new pages 95 to 96-1. Remove pages 107 to 110 and insert new pages 107 to 110. Remove pages 113 to 130 and insert new pages 113 to 130-1. Remove pages 363 to 394-3 and insert new pages 363 to 394-7. Remove pages 445 to 447 and insert new pages 445 to 448.
- Volume 17. NR (Natural Resources): Environmental Protection-Water Regulation, Chs. NR 300- Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Remove pages 21 to 24 and insert new pages 21 to 24-3. Remove pages 37 to 45 and insert new pages 37 to 45.

Volume 17. NR (Natural Resources):

Environmental Protection-Air Pollution Control, Chs. NR 400--

Remove pages 1 to 9 and insert new pages 1 to 9.

Remove pages 45 to 54 and insert new pages 45 to 54-1.

Remove pages 107 to 109 and insert new pages 107 to 110-2.

Remove pages 687 to 693 and insert new pages 687 to 694-1.

Volume 19. Phar (Pharmacy Examining Board):

Remove Code and insert new Code.

Volume 19. PI (Public Instruction):

Remove page 7 to 8 and insert new page 7 to 8.

Remove pages 15 to 18-2 and insert new pages 15 to 18-4.

Remove page 43 to 44 and insert new pages 43 to 44-2.

Volume 20. PSC (Public Service Commission):

Remove page 54-1 to 54-2 and insert new page 54-1 to 54-2.

Volume 22. SEC (Securities):

Remove page 31 to 32 and insert new pages 31 to 32-1.